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Top Gun Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 048 -
Fall 2016

Division 048 - Jonan

Black Tier

Name

Yuji Miura

Satoshi Yanagimoto
Yoshitaka Toriumi
Rearu Yachi

Eiji Takahashi
Kazuo Fukazawa
Hidehiro Ishii
Takashi Okada
Toshihiro Kawamata
Masataka Bito
Hirokazu Masuda
Masatoshi Yoshino
Makoto Ohi
Masatoshi Sasaki
Hiroya Abe

Yasuhiro Okamoto

White Tier

Name
Hiroko Tanaka

Miwa Kanazawa
Keisuke Natani
Balachander Sunder
Gaku Tamanaga
Masatoshi lwata
Tatsushi Nakagawa
Syou Kamewari
Mai Miura

Hideo Ochiai

Hiroki Takasu
Tomoko Watanabe
Hirofumi Matsubara
Rie Goto

Kanako Yoshino
Tadashi Koizumi
Seiji Ozawa

Fumio Hirano

Kenta Kanosue

Member #
06823

00018
02416
00607
05439
00035
05173
06223
05929
00038
05350
00257
02438
00987
03775
01484
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00935
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Top Gun Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 048 -

poolplayers.jp Fall 2016
Koichi Nakano 01915 Bakushukai 4 2 0 0 18
Green Tier

Name Member # Team SL MP Mw Points Place
Mayumi Yasu 06131 Muscle 2 7 4 15 1
Yoshitsugu Inagaki 06264 NAKANOBU Tappins 3 5 4 13 2
Hibiki Bito 08100 Maguro Emperor 3 7 4 12 3
Ayumi Nodaka 06315 NAKANOBU Tappins 3 6 4 11 4
Mai Bito 07927 Maguro Emperor 2 6 3 10 5
Megumi Fuseda 07180 Meguro Emperor 2 5 2 10 5
Miki Sakamoto 06557 Maguro Emperor 2 3 3 10 5
Hirokazu Ishii 06779 Muscle 2 3 2 9 8
Yoko Tanemura 06433 Melody 2 4 3 9 8
Eiichiro Nishimura 06430 GoldenGoose 2 5 3 8 10
Naoki Takashima 05817 Melody 3 6 2 7 1
Kota Furukawa 04889 NAKANOBU Tappins 3 5 2 6 12
Miho Kimura 05364 GoldenGoose 3 7 2 6 12
Shin Nojiri 08141 Maguro Emperor 2 4 2 6 12
Reiko Ono 05059 Mint Jams TZ 3 5 3 6 12
Tomoyuki Inahara 07928 Meguro Emperor 2 5 2 5 16
Aya Odagiri 06877 Meguro Emperor 2 4 2 5 16
Koichi Sato 06948 Melody 3 4 1 5 16
Shunsuke Ichikawa 07053 Mint Jams TZ 2 5 1 4 19
Masaru Miura 07870 NAKANOBU Tappins 2 5 2 4 19
Keigo Takahashi 03405 Mint Jams TZ 3 3 1 4 19
Yuji Kutsukake 08476 Bakushukai 2 3 1 3 22
Kimitaka Tanemura 08295 Melody 2 3 1 3 22
Mio Asada 06222 Muscle 2 3 1 2 24
Keiko Hiyama 00532 Bakushukai 3 5 1 2 24
Yohei Nakamichi 05461 Meguro Emperor 3 3 1 2 24
Yukiko Ogawa 07869 Bakushukai 2 4 1 2 24
Kentaro Oka 08462 GoldenGoose 2 1 0 0 28
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